
Motorcycle Trailer Price List July 2020

We have a  nationwide retail network  

across the UK and Ireland: 

Belfast 02890 839933 belfast@indespension.com

Bolton 01204 397999 bolton@indespension.co.uk

Cardiff 02920 359073 cardiff@indespension.co.uk

Carlisle 01228 525821 carlisle@indespension.co.uk

Derby 01332 348555 derby@indespension.co.uk

Dublin 01 808 1300  dublin@indespension.co.uk

Edinburgh 01316 617571 edinburgh@indespension.co.uk

Gatwick 01293 526300 gatwick@indespension.co.uk

Glasgow 01419 563055 glasgow@indespension.co.uk

Ipswich 01473 749922 ipswick@indespension.co.uk

Lancaster 01524 383666 lancaster@indespension.co.uk

Leeds 01132 707444 leeds@indespension.co.uk

Limerick 061 225700    limerick@indespension.com

Newcastle 01912 530411 newcastle@indespension.co.uk

Northampton 01604 875126 northampton@indespension.co.uk

Portsmouth 02392 267955 portsmouth@indespension.co.uk

Swansea 01792 793496 swansea@indespension.co.uk

West Midlands 01215 615467  westmidlands@indespension.co.uk

Central Sales 01204 478500     centralsales@indespension.co.uk

Indespension Limited, Paragon Business Park, Chorley New Road, Horwich, Bolton, BL6 6HG



Motorcycle Trailer Price List July 2020

All prices exclude VAT.  Delivery charge to Indespension branches & UK Distributors £65.  

The Daxara range of trailers are delivered flat packed, but an additional cost can be built by our Branches.

Indespension can offer you 4 different Motorcycle Trailers to choose from. Whether you choose from either of the single motorcycle trailers available,

or from the 2 multipurpose, multi-bike trailers we have to offer, you can be rest assured that each one comes with the familiar Indespension quality of

features and benefits.

CH451N CH751N+SP072 CH751N PM310/1R
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Gross Weight kg 450 750 750 300

Unladen Weight kg 100 125 125 60

Payload kg 344 624 624 240

Internal Dimensions L x W m 2.00 x 1.17 2.00 x 1.42 2.00 x 1.42 -

Overall Dimensions  Lx W m 3.06 x 1.60 3.06 x 1.86 3.06 x 1.86 2.345 x 1.45

Tyre Size 500 x 10 145R13 145R13 400 x 10

PRICE (EX VAT) £542.47 £605.46 £629.96 £433.29
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2m Loading Rail £54.69 Standard £54.69 N/A

Ratchet Straps £15.32 £15.32 £15.32 £15.32

1m Loading Ramp £43.71 £43.71 £43.71 £43.71

1.5m Loading Ramp £84.45 £83.13 £83.13 £83.13

Spare Wheel £45.00 £45.00 £45.00 £45.00

Checkerplate Flooring £157.46 £157.46 £157.46 N/A


